18V Premium
Bluetooth Radio
BARE TOOL
UR18DSDL(G4Z)
  Tough, robust protection frame
  Heavy duty IPx4 waterproof rating
  Bluetooth connection to
music devices as well
as AUX connection
  Capable of charging most
Smartphones through
USB 5V output (1A max)
Supplied with AC adaptor.
Supplied without batteries and charger and case.
Bluetooth Ver 4.0
DAB / DAB+ 174.928 – 239.200MHz (BAND III)
Frequency Band FM 87.5 – 108MHz
Frequency Band AM 522 – 1629KHz
Terminal Input AUX in 3.5mm
Terminal Output USB
Voltage 18V